
10AM
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Economic Development
10AM Department of Transportation 10AM

Pennsylvania State System of 
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Assistance Agency

10AM
Department of Health 
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Pennsylvania Emergency 

Management Agency
Office of the Fire Commissioner

10AM Department of Education 10AM Department of State Office of the Attorney General 10AM
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Protection

Department of Conservation & 
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1PM Department of Education 1PM Department of Labor & Industry 1PM Department of Agriculture 1PM Department of Aging

3PM Judiciary

10AM
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PENNIE
10AM Office of the Auditor General

1PM Public Utility Commission 1PM Department of Human Services 1PM Pennsylvania Treasury 1PM
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Wednesday, March 5

House Appropriations Committee 
2025/26 Budget Hearing Schedule - House Floor

Tuesday, February 18 Wednesday, February 19 Friday, February 21

Monday, February 24 Tuesday, February 25 Thursday, February 27

Tuesday, March 4 Thursday, March 6Monday, March 3

Thursday, February 20

Wednesday, February 26

Jordan A. Harris, Majority Chairman
Courtney N. Richardson, Executive Director and Chief Counsel
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